
Autumn/Winter 2023
Order Deadline March 12 2023

»Autumn portrayed«



2 DELIVERY No 1 3DELIVERY No 1DELIVERY No 1

Cardigan 44950
Blouse 44936
Trouser 11392
Collar 77584

DELIVERY 1
J U LY  31  2 0 2 3

44 styles

11392 - HENNY
Trouser | Checked cotton | XS-M-XL

22195 - MAGDA
Skirt | Embroidered voile | One size

11395 - ELANA
Leggings | Cotton elastane | XS-XL

22197 - SIMONE
Skirt | Flower cotton | XS-M-XL

22196 - OWENA
Skirt | Embroidered voile | One size
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22201 - TORA
Skirt | Checked cotton | One size

22198 - TULIA
Skirt | Flower cotton | XS-M-XL

22206 - JINELLE
Skirt | Organdie | One size

22204 - TILDA
Skirt | Cotton | XS-M-XL

22209 - TINE
Skirt | Hard voile | XS-M-XL

33355 - NORA
Top | Viscose | XS-XL

2. 3.

1.

1. Cardigan 44950
    Dress 55822
    Chemisette 77580 
2. Tunic 44925
3.  Dress 55822

»�Autumn, 
  we welcome you and   
  cherish your soothing 
  and gentle touch… 
  Like a tender 
  embracing…
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44924 - EDIT
Blouse | Checked cotton | XS-XL

33356 - OTILIA
Top | Viscose | XS-XL

44926 - GINA
Tunic | Checked cotton | XS-XL

44925 - EDNA
Tunic | Checked cotton | XS-XL

44928 - GUNELL
Blouse | Linen | XS-XL

44927 - VINDA
Blouse | Linen | XS-XL

Tunic 44925
Skirt 22206
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44932 - LALLA
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

44929 - GAIL
Blouse | Linen | XS-XL

44939 - INGA
Blouse | Embroidered voile | XS-XL

44936 - GRETE
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

44942 - GENNA
Tee | Jersey | XS-XL

44940 - CINDY
Blouse | Embroidered voile | XS-XL

Blouse 44924
Skirt 22201

Dress 55810
Leggings 11395

Blouse 44928
Tee 44942
Skirt 22198

Dress 55811
Skirt 22209
Chemisette 77580
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44946 - VANESSA
Tunic | Organdie | XS-XL

44944 - DEBORA
Tunic | Jersey | XS-XL

44950 - JALIA
Cardigan | Baby alpaca | XS-XL

55806 - UNDRA
Dress | Viscose | XS-XL

55810 - CHERIE
Dress | Flower cotton | XS-XL

55809 - EDEL
Dress | Flower cotton | XS-XL

Tunic 44946
Skirt 22196
Trouser 11392
Top 33355
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55812 - GVEN
Dress | Embroidered voile | XS-XL

55811 - ELLY
Dress | Checked cotton | XS-XL

55820 - PAOLA
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

55829 - ROSIE
Dress | Silk | XS-XL

55822 - AUSTINE
Dress | Linen | XS-XL

66742 - GUJE
Jacket | Twill | XS-XL

Dress 55812
Skirt 22209
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77575 - LIV
Shawl | Embroidered voile | 100 x 180

77582 - BIA
Bag | Twill | One size

77580 - TAGA
Chemisette | Organdie | One size

77585 - CARRIE
Shopping bag | Flower cotton | 10 pack

77584 - DAISY
Collar | Organdie | One size

88135 - AURORA
Duvet set | Flower cotton | 50 x 60 / 150 x 200

88134 - VIOLA
Curtain | Embroidered voile | 95 x 250

88137 - BELMA
Cushion cover | Organdie | 60 x 60

88136 - DREY
Pillow case | Checked cotton | 50 x 60
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11393 - BOTVI
Trouser | Twill | XS-XL

22194 - EWA
Skirt | Small dot | One size

22192 - TORUM
Skirt | Small dot | One size

22200 - SANJA
Skirt | Linen flower | One size

22199 - TEKLA
Skirt | Linen flower | One size

DELIVERY 2
A U G U S T  31  2 0 2 3

39 styles

Blouse 44935
Skirt 22192

*      *

* 11407 - Botvi | Checked wool | XS-XL
* 11408 - Botvi | Wool | XS-XL 
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22207 - GIZELLA
Skirt | Dot organdie | One size

22205 - MORRIS
Skirt | Cotton | XS-M-XL

44922 - BELINDA
Blouse | Flower print | XS-XL

44919 - ADELINA
Blouse | Small dot | XS-XL

44934 - JULIE
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

2. 3.

1.

1. Blouse 44919
    Skirt 22207	
2. Blouse 44922
3. Tee 44943

»�Like a kiss on your 
forehead, when the 
season’s first 

  descending 
  snowflakes find         
  their way down...

44935 - LOVIS
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL
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44937 - HELGA
Tunic | Cotton | XS-XL

44947 - VIOLET
Blouse | Dot organdie | XS-XL

44943 - TYRA
Tee | Jersey | XS-XL

44949 - RENATE
Pullover | Alpaca knit | XS-XL

55807 - FILIPPA
Dress | Small dot | XS-XL

55814 - HILLA
Dress | Flower print | XS-XL

Dress 55807
Skirt 22207
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Jacket 66740
Blouse 44922
Trouser 11393

Dress 55814
Collar 77578

Tee 44943
Skirt 22200
Shawl 77571

Dress 55815
Pullover 44949

55815 - INGVOR
Dress | Linen flower | XS-XL

55823 - AVRIL
Dress | Linen | XS-XL

55819 - KARA
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

55824 - SANNY
Dress | Linen | XS-XL

55827 - VALENTINA
Dress | Dot organdie | XS-XL

55830 - VENDELA
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL
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66740 - ANNIKA
Jacket | Twill | XS-XL

66744 - TILLA
Coat | Wool | XS-XL

66743 - SANDY
Jacket | Wool | XS-XL

66746 - TUULA
Coat | Checked wool | XS-XL

66745 - TUVA
Jacket | Checked wool | XS-XL

»�Turning the pale 
colour scheme of 
grey and brown 
into crispy bright 
and white…

77572 - RANA
Wrist warmer | Alpaca knit | One size

77571 - RONNA
Shawl | Alpaca knit | One size

77574 - JUDY
Shawl | Shawl wool | 100 x 180

77573 - ODELE
Leg warmer | Alpaca knit | One size

77578 - ILSE
Collar | Organdie | One size

77579 - KARLA
Collar | Linen | One size
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77583 - ERNA
Sock | Knitted cotton | 37/39 -40/41

99181 - ALFHILD
Boots | Leather | 37-41

99180 - EFFIE
Shoes | Leather | 37-41

Dress 55823
Collar 77579
Leggings 11395

»�Light your candles 
  to bring warmth 
  and happiness 
  to each day, 
  life is precious and love 
  comes first…



DELIVERY No 328 DELIVERY No 3 29

11394 - BRENDA
Trouser | Twill | XS-XL

22202 - SIGNE
Skirt | Checked linen | One size

22193 - TRESS
Skirt | Big dot | One size

22208 - CORINNE
Skirt | Flower tulle | One size

22203 - SUSS
Skirt | Cotton | One size

DELIVERY 3
S E P T E M B E R  3 0  2 0 2 3

26 styles

Vest 33358
Tunic 44931
Skirt 22193
Trouser 11394
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33358 - ANISA
Vest | Twill | XS-XL

33357 - ALDA
Vest | Blue flower | XS-XL

44930 - DORINDA
Blouse | Linen | XS-XL

44920 - ADITA
Blouse | Big dot | XS-XL

44931 - ODINA
Tunic | Linen | XS-XL

Tunic 44923
Skirt 22209
Wrist warmer 77572

Pullover 44948
Dress 55813
Leggings 11395

Vest 33357
Tunic 44938

Dress 55825

44923 - BELL
Tunic | Flower print | XS-XL



DELIVERY No 332 DELIVERY No 3 33

44933 - LILLIAN
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

2. 3.

1.
1. Dress 55808
2. Dress 55825
3. Skirt 22202

�»�A beloved memory 
stored inside your 
heart, 

  safe from harm    
  and kept to last 
  a lifetime…

44941 - ATTA
Tee | Jersey | XS-XL

44938 - JOVANA
Tunic | Checked linen | XS-XL

44948 - MY
Pullover | Baby alpaca | XS-XL

44945 - SHELLY
Blouse | Organdie | XS-XL

55808 - EDINA
Dress | Big dot | XS-XL
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55816 - IRMELIE
Dress | Checked linen | XS-XL

55813 - HILDE
Dress | Flower print | XS-XL

55818 - LOTTEN
Dress | Blue flower | XS-XL

55817 - INA
Dress | Blue flower | XS-XL

55825 - SABINA
Dress | Linen | XS-XL

55821 - ARLINDA
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

Blouse 44920
Skirt 22202
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55828 - MELODY
Dress | Flower tulle | XS-XL

66741 - BENTE
Coat | Twill | XS-XL

77576 - ILONA
Shawl | Flower print | 100 x 180

Vest 33357
Dress 55817
Collar 77579
Leggings 11395
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ALPACA KNIT

54% Baby alpaca 22% Super kid mohair
 24% Mulberry silk 

Available in colours Brown, Camel

BIG DOT

100% Cotton 
Available in colours Dark mauve, Walnut

BABY ALPACA

70% Baby alpaca 7% Merino wool
23% Polyamide 

Available in colours Blue, Grey

SMALL DOT

100% Cotton 
Available in colours Dark mauve, Walnut
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CHECKED LINEN

70% Linen 30% Cotton 
Original colour

CHECKED COTTON

100% Cotton 
Original colour

BLUE FLOWER

55% Linen 45% Cotton 
Original colour

MATERIALS & COLOURS AUTUMN / WINTER 2023

FLOWER COTTON

100% Cotton 
Original colour

EMBROIDERED VOILE

100% Cotton 
Original colour

CHECKED WOOL

60% Wool 40% Polyester 
Original colour

MATERIALS & COLOURS AUTUMN / WINTER 2023

COTTON

100% Cotton 
Available in colours Black, Cream, Dim grey, Nutmeg, Walnut

COTTON / ELASTANE
96% Cotton 4% Elastane

    Available in colours Black, Dim grey, Nutmeg                                

DOT ORGANDIE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Dim grey, Nutmeg                                  
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FLOWER PRINT

100% Cotton 
Available in colours Brown, Marzipan

MATERIALS & COLOURS AUTUMN / WINTER 2023

FLOWER TULLE
100% Nylon

    Available in colours Black, Dim grey, Nutmeg                                

HARD VOILE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Dim grey, Dust pink, Light blue, Nutmeg, Pearl, Walnut                               

JERSEY

100% Cotton 
Available in colours Black, Dark mauve, Dim grey, Pearl

LINEN

70% Linen 30% Cotton 
Available in colours Black, Cream, Dim grey, Dust pink, Walnut
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MATERIALS & COLOURS AUTUMN / WINTER 2023

LINEN FLOWER

70% Linen 30% Cotton 
Original colour

SILK

100% Silk 
Available in colour Black

WOOL

80% Wool 20% Polyamide 
Original colour

ORGANDIE

100% Cotton 
Available in colours Black, Dim grey, Nutmeg

TWILL

65% Cotton 20% Modal 15% Linen 
Available in colours Black, Grey, Walnut

VISCOSE

100% Viscose 
Available in colours Black, Dim grey, Nutmeg, Pearl

SHAWL WOOL

100% Wool 
Available in colours Brown, Rose
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11394 - BRENDA
Trouser | XS-XL

22192 - TORUM
Skirt | One size

11395 - ELANA
Leggings | XS-XL

11393 - BOTVI
Trouser | XS-XL
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AUTUMN / WINTER 

2 0 2 3

11392 - HENNY
Trouser | XS-M-XL

22208 - CORINNE
Skirt | One size

22209 - TINE
Skirt | XS-M-XL

22203 - SUSS
Skirt | One size

22204 - TILDA
Skirt | XS-M-XL

22205 - MORRIS
Skirt | XS-M-XL

22206 - JINELLE
Skirt | One size

22207 - GIZELLA
Skirt | One size

33356 - OTILIA
Top | XS-XL

33357 - ALDA
Vest | XS-XL

33355 - NORA
Top | XS-XL

22193 - TRESS
Skirt | One size

22195 - MAGDA
Skirt | One size

22197 - SIMONE
Skirt | XS-M-XL

22196 - OWENA
Skirt | One size

22194 - EWA
Skirt | One size

44919 - ADELINA
Blouse | XS-XL

33358 - ANISA
Vest | XS-XL

44920 - ADITA
Blouse | XS-XL

44922 - BELINDA
Blouse | XS-XL

44923 - BELL
Tunic | XS-XL

22198 - TULIA
Skirt | XS-M-XL

22199 - TEKLA
Skirt | One size

22200 - SANJA
Skirt | One size

22201 - TORA
Skirt | One size

22202 - SIGNE
Skirt | One size

44925 - EDNA
Tunic | XS-XL

44924 - EDIT
Blouse | XS-XL

44927 - VINDA
Blouse | XS-XL

44926 - GINA
Tunic | XS-XL

44928 - GUNELL
Blouse | XS-XL

43

AUTUMN / WINTER  2023
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44934 - JULIE
Blouse | XS-XL

44935 - LOVIS
Blouse | XS-XL

44929 - GAIL
Blouse | XS-XL

44930 - DORINDA
Blouse | XS-XL

44931 - ODINA
Tunic | XS-XL

44932 - LALLA
Blouse | XS-XL

44933 - LILLIAN
Blouse | XS-XL

44937 - HELGA
Tunic | XS-XL

44938 - JOVANA
Tunic | XS-XL

44936 - GRETE
Blouse | XS-XL

44940 - CINDY
Blouse | XS-XL

44939 - INGA
Blouse | XS-XL

44941 - ATTA
Tee | XS-XL

44942 - GENNA
Tee | XS-XL

44943 - TYRA
Tee | XS-XL

44945 - SHELLY
Blouse | XS-XL

44944 - DEBORA
Tunic | XS-XL

44947 - VIOLET
Blouse | XS-XL

44946 - VANESSA
Tunic | XS-XL

44948 - MY
Pullover | XS-XL

AUTUMN / WINTER  2023
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55809 - EDEL
Dress | XS-XL

55810 - CHERIE
Dress | XS-XL

44949 - RENATE
Pullover | XS-XL

44950 - JALIA
Cardigan | XS-XL

55806 - UNDRA
Dress | XS-XL

55807 - FILIPPA
Dress | XS-XL

55808 - EDINA
Dress | XS-XL

55812 - GVEN
Dress | XS-XL

55813 - HILDE
Dress | XS-XL

55811 - ELLY
Dress | XS-XL

55815 - INGVOR
Dress | XS-XL

55814 - HILLA
Dress | XS-XL

55816 - IRMELIE
Dress | XS-XL

55817 - INA
Dress | XS-XL

55818 - LOTTEN
Dress | XS-XL

55820 - PAOLA
Dress | XS-XL

55819 - KARA
Dress | XS-XL

55822 - AUSTINE
Dress | XS-XL

55821 - ARLINDA
Dress | XS-XL

55823 - AVRIL
Dress | XS-XL

AUTUMN / WINTER  2023
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55830 - VENDELA
Dress | XS-XL

66740 - ANNIKA
Jacket | XS-XL

55824 - SANNY
Dress | XS-XL

55825 - SABINA
Dress | XS-XL

55827 - VALENTINA
Dress | XS-XL

55828 - MELODY
Dress | XS-XL

55829 - ROSIE
Dress | XS-XL

66742 - GUJE
Jacket | XS-XL

66743 - SANDY
Jacket | XS-XL

66741 - BENTE
Coat | XS-XL

66745 - TUVA
Jacket | XS-XL

66744 - TILLA
Coat | XS-XL

11407 - BOTVI
Trouser | XS-XL

11408 - BOTVI
Trouser | XS-XL

66746 - TUULA
Coat | XS-XL

AUTUMN / WINTER  2023
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AUTUMN / WINTER  2023

77583 - ERNA
Sock | 37-41

77582 - BIA
Bag | One size

77580 - TAGA
Chemisette | One size

77579 - KARLA
Collar | One size

77584 - DAISY
Collar | One size

88136 - DREY
Pillow case | 50 x 60

88135 - AURORA
Duvet set | 50 x 60 / 

150 x 200

88134 - VIOLA
Curtain | 95 x 250

77585 - CARRIE
Bag | One size

88137 - BELMA
Cushion cover

60 x 60

99181 - ALFHILD
Boots | 37-41

99180 - EFFIE
Shoes | 37-41

77571 - RONNA
Shawl | One size

77572 - RANA
Wrist warmer

One size

77576 - ILONA
Shawl | 100 x 180

77575 - LIV
Shawl | 100 x 180

77574 - JUDY
Shawl | 100 x 180

77573 - ODELE
Leg warmer | One size

77578 - ILSE
Collar | One size



Notes:
Jacket 66741
Pullover 44948
Dress 55813



Notes: Notes:



Ewa i Walla Art Design AB
Brädgårdsgatan 10 
SE – 826 32 Söderhamn
Phone + 46 270 28 70 00
office@ewaiwalla.se
www.ewaiwalla.se

COVER
Jacket 66745
Blouse 44935
Skirt 22192

IN ALL PICTURES 
Socks 77583
Boots 99181
Shoes 99180
Belt 99162

NOTE! 
This is a sales material  
intended only for Ewa i Walla´s  
retailers, it is strictly forbidden  
to distribute to third party.  
The images and information  
in this folder may not be copied  
or photographed.  
Nor may it be used for marketing 
purposes in any way.


